
ECT Year 1
(attend 1 of each event at the most convenient date/location)

Monday 25th September –  The Link  Hotel LE11 4EX


Tuesday 26th September – Trent Bridge CC NG2 6AG


Wednesday 27th September – Hub Training Room LE3 6DG


Thursday 28th September – Brooksby Hall  LE14 2LJ


9am - 4pmConference 1 

Monday 15th January –  The Link  Hotel LE11 4EX


Tuesday 16th January – Trent Bridge CC NG2 6AG


Wednesday 17th January – Hub Training Room LE3 6DG


Thursday 18th January – Brooksby Hall  LE14 2LJ


9am - 4pmConference 2

Monday 20th November - Online


Tuesday 21st November - Online


Wednesday 22th November - Online


Thursday 23th November - Online


Monday 11th March - Online


Tuesday 12th March - Online


Wednesday 13th March - Online


Thursday 14th March - Online


Monday 10th June - Online


Tuesday 11th June - Online


Wednesday 12th June - Online


Thursday 13th June - Online


4.30-5.30pm

4.30-5.30pm

4.30-5.30pm

Clinic 1

Clinic 2

Clinic 3

Mentor Year 1 
(attend 1 of each event at the most convenient date/location)

Friday 23rd June - The Link LE11 4EX


Monday 18th September - The Link LE11 4EX


Tuesday 19th September - Trent Bridge CC NG2 6AG


Wednesday 20th September - Hub Training Room LE3 6DG


Thursday 21st September - Brooksby Hall LE14 2LJ

9.30-4.30pmConference 1 2023

Monday 13th November - Online


Tuesday 14th November - Online


Wednesday 15th November - Online


Thursday 16th November – Online


4.30-6.00pmClinic 1

ECF Programme 2023 Cohort

ECF Programme 
Dates Academic 
Year 2023/24

2023

2023

2024

2024

2023

2024

Monday 24th June –  The Link  Hotel LE11 4EX


Tuesday 25th June – Trent Bridge CC NG2 6AG


Wednesday 26th June – Hub Training Room LE3 6DG


Thursday 27th June – Brooksby Hall  LE14 2LJ


9.30-4.30pmConference 2 2024

Book your place  
online today!



0116 3033744 @LRTSHub contact@lrtshub.org.uk

ECF Programme 2024 Cohort

Mentor Year 2 
(attend 1 of each event at the most convenient date/location)

Monday 29th January - Online


Tuesday 30th January - Online


Wednesday 31st January - Online


Thursday 1st February - Online


4:30 - 6:00pmClinic 2

ECT Year 2 
(attend 1 of each event at the most convenient date/location)

ECF Programme 
Dates Academic 
Year 2023/24

2024

Monday 6th November –  The Link  Hotel LE11 4EX


Tuesday 7th November – Trent Bridge CC NG2 6AG


Wednesday 8th November – Hub Training Room LE3 6DG


Thursday 9th November – Brooksby Hall  LE14 2LJ


9am - 4pmConference 3 2023

Monday 27th November - Online


Tuesday 28th November - Online


Wednesday 29th November - Online


Thursday 30th November - Online


Monday 5th February - Online


Tuesday 6th February - Online


Wednesday 7th February - Online


Thursday 8th February - Online

Monday 13th May - Online

Tuesday 14th May - Online


Wednesday 15th May - Online


Thursday 16th May - Online


4.30-5.30pm

4.30-5.30pm

4.30-5.30pm

Clinic 4

Clinic 5

Clinic 6 2023

2024

2023


